PARTS LIST OF BS—-3PC

NO. | PARTS NO. | PARTS NAME NO. | PARTS NO. | PARTS NAME

1 31002 BASE 15 35045 SCREW(M3X12)

2 30217 COVER 16 35023 VALVE BODY

3 30038 NUT(M8) 17 35044 SILICONE O—RING(1)

4 36007 HANDLE WASHER 18 35024 TEFLON RING(H)

5 21152 RESIN WASHER 19 35043 SILICONE O-RING(2)

6 11002 RUBBER HANDLE 20 35025 TEFLON RING(I)

7 36006 HANDLE BRACKET 21 35042 BRASS WASHER

8 30124 NUT(1/4) 22 35041 VALVE SPRING

9 30038 NUT(3/8) 23 35027 VALVE PIN

10 30164 PLATE WASHER 24 30032 .| NIPPLE(A)

11 36008 - | VALVE LEVER 25 30119 NIPPLE BRASS WASHER
12 36009 VALVE BAND(E) 26 30034 NIPPLE(C)

13 36010 VALVE BAND(F) 27 30119 NIPPLE BRASS WASHER
14 30086 SQUARE RING 28 35022 EXIT VALVE




